The Journal of Student Leadership Submission Release Form and Copyright Transfer

The author(s)) [includir	ng or artist(s)] herel	by grant(s)) and	assign to	The J	<i>ournal</i>	of Stu	dent
<i>Leadership</i> th	e royalty	-free rights to	publis	sh the artic	le or	artwork t	itled,			

This assignment of copyright grants <i>The Journal of Student Leadership</i> the exclusive right
to publish this work, to prepare derivative works and foreign translations from it, and to
license it to third parties. The author(s) acknowledge that this work is original to them and
has not been submitted to another publisher. The author(s) further acknowledge that the
work is not libelous and does not infringe on any copyright or other proprietary right. The
author(s) is/are responsible for obtaining permission to use any material that is not their
own. The author(s) will not receive monetary compensation for contributing their work to
The Journal of Student Leadership. The author(s) agree to hold harmless, indemnify and
defend the journal publishers, editors, its employees, contractors and agents from any and
all losses, damages, expenses, claims, suits and demands of whatever nature (including
legal fees and expenses on a solicitor client basis) resulting from any breach of the above
warranties.

All authors must reply with signed approval below (or deliver this release form to: Editor, *The Journal of Student Leadership*, 800 W. University Parkway, MS 275, Department of Student Leadership and Success Studies, Utah Valley University, Orem, Utah 84058. Email with any questions to: JOSL@uvu.edu).

Signature of Author:		
	Date	
Print Name of Author:		

^{*}If additional Authors are needed, request form with correct number of individuals